0832 Water distribution/transmission .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .

0840 Solid waste collection .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .

0850 Solid waste disposal .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .

0860 Waste diversion .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .

0898 Other loss on disposal of tangible capital assets

0899 Subtotal

Health services

Salaries, Wages and

Employee Benefits

Interest on

Long Term Debt
Materials

Contracted

Services

Rents and Financial

Expenses

External

Transfers
Amortization

Total Expenses

Before Adjustments

Inter-Functional

Adjustments

Allocation of

Program Support *

Total Expenses

After Adjustments

1 2 3 4 5 6 16 7 12 13 11
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

General government

0240 Governance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 31,719 1,825 33,544 33,544

0250 Corporate Management .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 351,536 193,061 25,160 14,274 33,601 617,632 617,632

0260 Program Support .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 0 0 0

0299 Subtotal 383,255 0 193,061 25,160 0 14,274 35,426 651,176 0 0 651,176

Protection services

64,074 54,418 20,544 139,036 139,036

645,956 111,994 757,950 757,950

0 0

0 0

0 0

63,371 6,037 12,034 81,442

0

0

0498 Other 0

0499 Subtotal 127,445 0 60,455 645,956 0 0 144,572 978,428

Transportation services

88,780 72,638 27,321 188,739 188,739

43,728 35,777 13,457 92,962 92,962

491,748 83,233 574,981 574,981

0 0

100,578 116,872 37,834 255,284 255,284

0 0

0

2,614 10,778 30,109 13,675 9,678 66,854

0

56,057 9,488 65,545

97,780 173,918 48,588 320,286

5,481 5,481

333,480 0 963,269 30,109 0 13,675 229,599 1,570,132

81,442

0

0

0

0 0 978,428

0

66,854

0

65,545

320,286

5,481

0 0 1,570,132

-

09.11.2010 09:29

Schedule 40
CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES

for the year ended December 31, 2009

0

175,954

17,673

0

479,855

0

143,738

48,109

0

3,353

0 0 868,682

80,915

68,423

110,498

0

18,014

0

0 0 277,850

150,094

0

0

73,667

0 0 223,761

0

12,465 53 55,709 84,487 23,240 175,954

7,045 8,294 2,334 17,673

0

23,895 172,788 219,793 63,379 479,855

0

93,660 22 31,071 18,985 143,738

67,939 3,491 48,325 -78,000 6,354 48,109

0

3,353 3,353

205,004 3,566 319,540 304,280 0 -78,000 114,292 868,682

1010 Public health services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .

1020 Hospitals .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .

1030 Ambulance services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .